	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > CR16-52-20.0A-38963-20-V
	CR16-52-20.0A-38963-20-V (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            CR16-52-20.0A-38963-20-V
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 20A ROCKER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 37.98875 (This price is for reference only)
		 CR16-52-20.0A-38963-20-V datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    CR16-52-20.0A-38963-20-V  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
KR-SCHT(1.6) Sanyo Energy  BATT NICAD 1.2V SC 1600MAH W/TAB
1591MFLBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 3.34X2.21X1.02" BLACK
1553116 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
1518342 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS PLUG STR - SOCKET 10M
MDM-15SH005F ITT Cannon  MICRO 15POS SKT 30"
0151680759 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 7 CKTS LGT 203
0210390542 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 6" 1MM 36POS
H4BBG-10104-R8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9991TR/A3048R/H9991TR 4"
H2BBT-10110-V4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A2015V/H1500TR10"
TCMD-17-D-12.00-01 Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSEM 2MM 34POS M-M 12"
A2MXS-1618G TE Connectivity  ADM16S/AE16G/X
C3DDS-1006G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKR10S/AE10G/CKR10S
M3CCK-3036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC30K/MC34G/MKC30K
M3BFK-2036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR20K/MC20G/MCF20K
PBM0230 YL002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 2AWG YELLOW 500'
11807 WH005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG WHITE 100'
3063361 Phoenix Contact  FRAME GROMMET SPLIT ELASTMR GRAY
BT2S-M8 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE STD 50LB GRY 8"
8425-8P 3M  COLD SHRINK TUBE
NST-1 1/2-BLACK 3M  HEATSHRINK 1 1/2 BLACK
TAGH3-100 HellermannTyton  WH SELF-LAM VINYL 1X1X3.75"
GPMU-CG-B Panduit Corp  MARKER GENERIC ADH
2E2F-DD-505-ISG 3M  CUSTOM COVER 2-TYPE 505 ISG
CPA-6-1REC4-36525-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
6-1393254-3 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 20A 277VAC
IDGF6-39466-50 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGH66-35127-4-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F321-P7T1-W14FR4-2.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 2.5A 250VAC 50VDC
3130-F110-P7T1-W12QY7-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
9510-M213-P1F0-Z0R2R0 E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 24VDC PUSH-PULL
0LET0JJSX Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER 600V 30A IN LINE
BK/S-8001-5 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V CHASS MNT
BK/HTB-64-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 20A PNL MNT
BK/GMA-5A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 5A 125V FAST GLASS GMA
BK/PCB-3 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 3.00A 250V FAST PCTRON LONG
0ZRA0400FF2D Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 16V 4A RADIAL
TV15C121JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC SMC
MLCE26AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC CASE1
SMC30J33CA STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC SMC
V130LU20CPX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 184V 10KA DISC 20MM
	CR16-52-20.0A-38963-20-V  keywords
	    	CR16-52-20.0A-38963-20-V
	CR16-52-20.0A-38963-20-V  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	CR16-52-20.0A-38963-20-V  pdf
	CR16-52-20.0A-38963-20-V  datasheet
	CR16-52-20.0A-38963-20-V  price
	CR16-52-20.0A-38963-20-V  distributor
	electronic components CR16-52-20.0A-38963-20-V
	CR16-52-20.0A-38963-20-V  Circuit Protection
	CR16-52-20.0A-38963-20-V  Circuit Breakers
	CR16-52-20.0A-38963-20-V  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 20A ROCKER
	CR16-52-20.0A-38963-20-V
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .